Uitslagenlijst DiemerCross
Diemen - Zondag 21 februari 2016

M-12, JEUGD (11:30)

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fee Mok SAV 6:26
2 Belle van der Putten AV '23 7:33
3 Néhissa Hendriks AV '23 8:30
4 Iris Grit Amsterdam 8:34
5 Marthe van der Meer Amsterdam 9:18
6 Karla Brea Rotterdam 9:19
7 lsabel Snoeck Aalsmeer 9:21
8 Rosario Denia Den Haag 9:31
9 Sahara Witteveen Diemen 9:32
10 Lisette Vermeer AV '23 9:44
11 Doris Thomas AV '23 9:53
12 Jessie Van den Camp Diemen 10:01
13 Jade Foppes Amsterdam 10:26
14 Lente Foppes Amsterdam 11:04
15 Betty van der Meer Amsterdam 11:04
16 Lotte Filippo Amsterdam 11:30
17 Lieke Pfeffer AV '23 11:59

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Primo Burgstra AV '23 7:08
2 Monne Sutorius Amsterdam 7:16
3 Ben Verhoeven AV '23 7:26
4 Lou Roelvink Amsterdam 7:28
5 Gideon Benard Diemen 7:29
6 Manolo Scheers Duivendrecht 7:39
7 Joris Mantel Amsterdam 7:57
8 Robin den Engelse AV '23 8:04
9 Luis Pfeffer AV '23 8:05
10 Tom Oosterhuis AV '23 8:25
11 Zoel Aaralyn Francke AV '23 8:35
12 Wolf van Strijen AV '23 8:36
13 lver van Strijen AV '23 8:44
14 Casper Hoekstra AV '23 8:52
15 Cas de Vries Diemen 8:54
16 Clovis Kriek Amsterdam 9:01
17 Ebe Polman AV '23 9:02
18 Berend van der Putten AV '23 9:10
19 Gabo van de Weijer AV '23 9:14
20 Leandro Eleonora Diemen 9:17
21 Mats Rensman Diemen 9:17
22 Luca Vrauwdeunt AV '23 9:29
23 Merce Hasler Amsterdam 9:35
24 Binck Snoeck Aalsmeer 9:37
25 Jasper Boelhouwer AV '23 9:49
26 Thomas Janssens Aalsmeer 9:55
27 Naut Klaassen Amsterdam 9:56
28 Fuaad Giwa Diemen 10:53
29 Joppe Geldermans Amsterdam 11:52

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Miriam van Reijen Phanos 19:16
2 Rina Engel Diemen 24:56
3 Sylvia Woestenburg Diemen 25:01
4 Yael wortman Diemen 25:16
5 Lonneke Winters ZOEV 25:19
6 Nathalie van nieuwenhuijz Amsterdam 26:31
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7 Priscilla Peters

8 Tanya Carino

9 Lisette Forrer
10 Sascha Muller
11 Annemieke Wolff
12 Elise Kloosterman
13 Kati Palsynaho
14 Iris Wiegman
15 Maita van der Mark
16 Karen van der Krogt
17 Rony Lintjens
18 Rita Hooijmans
19 Veronique de Jong
20 Juwe van Wolferen
21 Wiandy Balster
22 Nina Kersting
23 Linda van der Zee
24 Lisette Hennis
25 Wulfi van wolferen
26 Rosina Clemans
27 Ernestine Meijer
28 Angela Konst
29 Sabina Bala
30 Isabella Rohring
31 Mirjam Pieters
32 Nicola Brugge
33 Mirjam Tjemkes
34 Esther kunis
35 Wendy LopesDias
36 Lotte Knijn
37 Miriam Kok Rodenburg
38 Esther Lieakwie
39 Tamar Horsting
40 Nel van den Hoeven
41 Sabine Barthel
42 Nita Wink

MAN, GAASP (12:00)

Plaats Naam
1 Erwin Meijer
2 Arnold Berghuizen
3 Erik Scheers
4 Michiel Schinkel
5 Nicander Kemper
6 Shai Walhain
7 Christophe Veuskens
8 Abel Westland
9 Jos Homan
10 Jelani James
11 Lucas Breuker
12 Evert-Jan Grit
13 Bas Westland
14 Edmond Vrauwdeunt
15 Dennis Breuker
16 Tim Janbroers
17 erwin Vreeman
18 Tim Hesselung
19 Santino Lafleur
20 Marcel Heijmans

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Diemen
Diemen
Amsterdam
diemen
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
TTW
Grootebroek

Diemen

Sportief Hardlopen Huizen

Diemen
TTW
Diemen
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Diemen
Zaandam
De Rijp

De Rijp

De Rijp

De Rijp
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
Outside
Amsterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Duivendrecht
Diemen
Waterland
Amsterdam
AAC
Amsterdam
Amsterdam ZO
Phanos
Diemen
Amsterdam
ZOEV
Diemen
Diemen

AV '23
Diemen
Diemen
Weesp
Diemen

27:07
27:35
27:59
29:01
29:05
29:05
29:08
29:08
29:50
30:32
30:38
30:44
30:47
31:04
31:26
31:27
32:34
32:39
32:52
33:21
33:23
34:16
34:22
34:22
34:25
34:25
34:27
34:28
34:30
35:38
36:08
36:29
36:51
37:03
39:54
39:54

18:18
18:58
19:01
19:11
20:05
20:35
21:21
22:13
22:53
23:12
23:45
23:49
23:53
24:16
24:43
24:54
25:06
25:32
25:54
26:01
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21 Willy Woldring
22 Marcel Ammeraal
23 Hein de Hoog
24 Mees Wiegman
25 Raymond Filippo
26 B. Geldermans
27 Hans van der Meer
28 Henk Neerings
29 Piet van der Vaart
30 Gerald Mettendaf
31 Nico Wolff
32 Hugo van der Soest
33 Anton de Boer
34 Desmin Dekker
35 Felix van der Geest
36 mickey Pothoff
37 Pieter Landman
38 Thijs
39 Duane van Geffen
40 H. Keizer
41 Andrzej Jarmoniuk
42 Sem Lemans
43 Marque Joosten
44 de heer Hof
45 Sebastiaan van zoest
46 Fonz Sikkens
47 E.L.Veenstra

VROUW, VEENEIK (12:45)

Plaats Naam
1 Caroline Botman
2 Cindy Teeven
3 Carme vidal Moreno
4 Rian van Buren
5 Birgit van Lleshout
6 Saskia Winkel-Onrust
7 Sara Koops
8 Gertien Smits
9 Yvonne Janssen
10 Franca van Mechelen
11 Marieke Buijtendijk
12 Marijcke Toussaint
13 Monique Spreitzer
14 llona Schrauwen
15 Merlijne Keuss
16 Montse Lloveras
17 Hilda Langeweg
18 Saron van Diemen
19 Nele Taba
20 Afra van der Markt
21 Nicolette Huibers
22 Marjon Huibers

23 Sue-Serena Hoogendijk

24 Judith de Groot
25 Karin Aarsman
26 Anneke Tjin

27 Jocelyne Vreede
28 Gonnie Roumen
29 natalia Llacer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Diemen

Amsterdam Zuidoost

Phanos
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Duivendrecht
Amsterdam
Nigetevecht
Amsterdam
TTW
Watergang
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Diemen
Amsterdam
Dutch Runners
Amsterdam
De Rijp

Amsterdam Zuidoost

Diemen

27:51
28:23
28:35
28:56
29:04
29:23
29:30
29:37
30:04
30:37
30:39
31:14
32:09
32:27
33:15
33:22
33:31
33:51
33:51
34:02
34:03
34:30
34:43
34:45
37:24
37:50
38:20

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Utrecht

AV '23

Houten
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Purmerend
Amsterdam
Diemen
Tilburg
Brandweer AA
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Assendelft
Brandweer AA
Brandweer AA
Diemen
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Amsterdam
Arnhem
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Purmerend
AV '23
Diemen
Duivendrecht
Dolichos

Den Haag

45:14
46:38
48:35
48:40
51:39
51:45
53:58
55:00
55:16
55:31
56:21
56:29
57:17
57:41
57:54
58:06
58:19
1:01:54
1:02:46
1:03:39
1:04:01
1:04:04
1:05:03
1:05:19
1:05:58
1:09:21
1:12:12
1:13:07
1:13:59

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

26-02-2016 09:52



Uitslagenlijst DiemerCross
Diemen - Zondag 21 februari 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
30 Barbera Veltkamp Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 1:14:22

MAN, VEENEIK (12:45)

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Zac Freudenburg AV '23 32:58

2 Remyo Tielsema Amsterdam 35:12

3 Michiel Hulleman Amsterdam 38:08

4 Edgar Minks Amsterdam 38:43

5 Rens de Bok Running Holland vereniging 40:07

6 Frans van Heteren Aalsmeer 40:18

7 Dennis Koomen Amsterdam 40:26

8 Anton de Wit Amsterdam 40:45

9 Pim Brekelmans Amsterdam 41:28
10 Duk Bekema Startbaan 41:39
11 Fedor Exmann Haarlem 42:30
12 Hans Bouman Amsterdam 42:43
13 Gerben Broens AAC 43:54
14 Bas Winkel Amsterdam 45:28
15 Sander Borsje Koog aan de Zaan 45:43
16 Rik van Goethem Amersfoort 45:46
17 Marco Knijn Diemen 45:47
18 Jan van Heteren Brandweer AA 45:50
19 Cristobal Navarro Houten 45:55
20 Jap Jongedijk Amsterdam 46:21
21 Pim Veeger Amsterdam 46:48
22 Jeroen Pasman Amsterdam 47:14
23 Bart Baake Amsterdam 47:31
24 Erwin van Roemburg Loenen aan de Vecht 47:48
25 Manfred de Boer AV '23 47:57
26 Hcs Koeman Loopgroep Hoorn 48:03
27 Marcel Beentjes Hollandia 48:52
28 Cor Koeleman Amsterdam 49:01
29 Maarten Foppes Amsterdam 49:06
30 Richard van Rooijen Diemen 49:07
31 Joram Binsbergen Amsterdam 49:24
32 Toer van den Berg AV '23 49:27
33 Mark van Truijen Heerhugowaard 49:33
34 hans de Kok Diemen 49:46
35 René Poth Purmerend 50:07
36 Richard Warmerdam Haarlem 50:11
37 Niels Smidt Amsterdam 50:27
38 Marijn den Engelse Amsterdam 50:54
39 Jorrit Bordens Diemen 51:16
40 Reinier Ooteman Brandweer AA 51:27
41 Jelle Keuper Amsterdam 51:33
42 Tijmen Huisman Diemen 51:35
43 Ferry Willemsen Koog aan de Zaan 51:42
44 Manuel Bussmann Utrecht 51:43
45 Sjoerd Ooms Amsterdam 51:58
46 Pepijn Herberghs Brandweer AA 52:05
47 Peter Groen AV '23 52:13
48 Paul Cees Loon Diemen 52:14
49 Bart van Diepen Wijdewormer 52:25
50 Matthijs Euwijk Puremerend 53:02
51 Markus Warnars Amsterdam 53:10
52 Ivo Spekker Amsterdam 53:10
53 Maarten van Egmond Amsterdam 53:15
54 Arent Maring Amsterdam 53:16
55 Bob Klaasse Castricum 53:21
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
56 Mathias Abdelmalik Diemen 53:25
57 Franjo Milos Brandweer AA 53:29
58 Aalt Smienk Atos 53:33
59 Rob Neuvel Amsterdam 53:48
60 Daan Boekhoorn TTW 54:18
61 Jeroen Kooij Amsterdam 54:30
62 Ernst Grothe AV '23 54:31
63 Jan-Willem Coumou Amsterdam 54:43
64 Maarten Witlox Amsterdam 54:53
65 Radboud Sutorius Amsterdam 55:07
66 Hessel Woltjer Utrecht 55:25
67 Sebastiaan Denia Den Haag 55:27
68 Jurian Glas Amsterdam 55:27
69 Eric van Gulik Diemen 55:29
70 Ruud Knijn Amsterdam 55:41
71 Max Sannes Diemen 56:11
72 Bas Selhorst Purmerend 56:20
73 Aaldert ten Veen Ouderkerk aan de Amstel 56:42
74 Guido Heeger Diemen 56:57
75 George Janssen Amsterdam 56:58
76 Erik Heemskerk Amsterdam 57:08
77 David Nice Amsterdam 57:20
78 Vincent Wiering AV '23 57:32
79 Hayat hamidi Almere 57:33
80 Jeroen Wester Amsterdam 57:35
81 Rens van Kleij Uithoorn 57:38
82 Theo Huisman Diemen 57:57
83 Antoon van Olderen Diemen 58:03
84 Eric Janssens Brandweer AA 58:19
85 Bram Meesters Amsterdam 59:03
86 Erwin Pappot Amsterdam 59:30
87 Bahadir Cambel Amsterdam 59:33
88 Seth Lijbers Diemen 1:00:07
89 Jorrit Leijting Diemen 1:00:16
90 Lucho Reijnen 1:00:21
91 Andreas Psyllas Amsterdam 1:01:39
92 Robert Snoeck Brandweer AA 1:02:22
93 Florian Pfeffer Amsterdam 1:02:38
94 Martin Koch Diemen 1:03:04
95 Hans Nieuwenhuis Amsterdam 1:03:22
96 Arno Belién Santpoort Noord 1:03:52
97 Erik Teusink Brandweer AA 1:04:21
98 Frank Lazeroms Diemen 1:04:27
99 Peter Kuijper Maarssen 1:04:39
100 Peter Traa Amsterdam 1:04:44
101 Jules Tielens Amsterdam 1:05:06
102 Ralph de Groot Purmerend 1:05:19
103 Gerben Kiel Almere 1:05:26
104 Richard Verdegaal Zaandam 1:06:18
105 Pascal Terborg TTW 1:07:32
106 Theo Schut Brandweer AA 1:07:38
107 Roland Muller Diemen 1:08:20
108 Erik Sikkens Amsterdam 1:08:32
109 Teije Sas Amsterdam 1:08:37
110 Nico Droog Diemen 1:09:04
111 Kees Klaasse Castricum 1:09:19
112 Egbert de Rouville Diemen 1:09:23
113 Arnold Hilders Diemen 1:09:31
114 Jos van Berkel Amsterdam 1:12:22
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
115 Rudy Groenhart Amsterdam 1:15:34

Droog weer met harde wind. Zeer nat veld en bos
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